10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Instructor/Counselor

Instructor/Director Dsps

Instructor/Counselor/Ats

Associate Professor/Counselor

Instructor/Ld Spec

Dsps Service Provider

Dsps Service Provider

Assoc Prof/Counselor/Ld Spec

Asstv Tech Lab Tech

Dsps

Dsps Service Provider

Instructor/Ld Spec

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Total Wages
$106,147

$103,032

$102,692

$88,732

$87,982

$69,593

$64,117

$63,680

$63,434

$37,451

$36,507

$33,932

$15,050

$9,646

$7.830

$7,427

$7,020

$6,945



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Dsps Service Provider

Counselor - Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Counselor - Dsps

Dsps

Hourly Staff- Non Instruct

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Dsps

Dsps

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

$6,530

$5,873

$5,593

$4,501

$4,389

$3,827

$3,663

$3,013

$2,898

$2,690

$2,277

$2,266

$2,058

$2,056

$1,633

$1,429

$1,389

$1,265



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Dsps

Clerical

Dsps

Hourly Staff- Non Instruct

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Dsps

Hourly Staff- Non Instruct

Hourly Staff- Non Instruct

Hourly Staff- Non Instruct

Hourly Staff- Non Instruct

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

$1,194

$1,170

$1,029

$942

$702

$693

$511

$482

$473

$449

$357

$268

$265

$262

$261

$230



