	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor/Counselor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$106,147
2.	Instructor/Director Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$103,032
3.	Instructor/Counselor/Ats		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$102,692
4.	Associate Professor/Counselor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$88,732
5.	Instructor/Ld Spec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$87,982
6.	Dsps Service Provider		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$69,593
7.	Dsps Service Provider		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$64,117
8.	Assoc Prof/Counselor/Ld Spec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$63,680
9.	Asstv Tech Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$63,434
10.	Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$37,451
11.	Dsps Service Provider		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$36,507
12.	Instructor/Ld Spec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$33,932
13.	Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$15,050
14.	Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$9,646
15.	Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$7,830
16.	Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$7,427
17.	Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$7,020
18.	Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$6,945

19.	Dsps Service Provider	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$6,530
20.	Counselor - Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$5,873
21.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$5,593
22.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$4,501
23.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$4,389
24.	Counselor - Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$3,827
25.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$3,663
26.	Hourly Staff- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$3,013
27.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,898
28.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,690
29.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,277
30.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,266
31.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,058
32.	Student Worker- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,056
33.	Student Worker- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,633
34.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,429
35.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,389
36.	Student Worker- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,265

37.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,194
38.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,170
39.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,029
40.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$942
41.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$702
42.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$693
43.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$511
44.	Clerical	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$482
45.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$473
46.	Hourly Staff- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$449
47.	Student Worker- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$357
48.	Dsps	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$268
49.	Hourly Staff- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$265
50.	Hourly Staff- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$262
51.	Hourly Staff- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$261
52.	Hourly Staff- Non Instruct	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$230